
L earn more at  hioscar.com/ brokers/ cigna   2024 Small Group

Contact us
We have dedicat ed Cigna + Oscar Sales t eams in each market . Your market  represent at ives 
can help answer any of your sales- relat ed quest ions and provide support , t raining, and 
present at ions upon request . Don?t  hesit at e t o reach out  ?  we can?t  wait  t o get  t o know you! 

Georgia 

Shelly Brown
Senior Sales Execut ive
(770) 990- 8997
shelly@hioscar.com

Grant  Mailo
Account  Consult ant
(404) 500- 6182
gmailo@hioscar.com 

Tennessee 

California 

Cont act  inform at ion
brokers@hioscar.com

(855) 672-2713

Business hours 
Monday through Friday
9:00 AM - 8:00 PM ET

Broker Support  

Kait lyn Pellicane
Sales Execut ive
(848) 482- 4906 
kpellicane@hioscar.com 

Missouri   

Kansas
Andy Mueller
Sales Execut ive
(763) 458-2582
amueller@hioscar.com 

Connect icut
Michelle Ludwig
Senior Sales Execut ive
(914) 582- 6713
mludwig@hioscar.com

Arizona

Sarah Gala
Account  Consult ant
(623) 282- 4452 
sgala@hioscar.com

Ashley Haider
Los Angeles/ Cent ral 
Coast / San Bernardino
(303) 817-7738
ahaider@hioscar.com 

David Parker 
San Diego/  Riverside/  
Orange Count y
Senior Sales Execut ive
(559) 286- 5800
dparker@hioscar.com

Rhonda Velez
Nort hern California 
Senior Sales Execut ive
(408) 694- 8550
rhonda@hioscar.com

Andy Mueller
Sales Execut ive
(763) 458-2582
amueller@hioscar.com 

Dorot hy Roden
Account  Advisor
(480) 779- 8702 
dorot hy@hioscar.com

Grant  Mailo
Account  Consult ant
(404) 500- 6182
gmailo@hioscar.com 

Grant  Mailo
Account  Consult ant
(404) 500- 6182
gmailo@hioscar.com 

Pennsylvania

Kait lyn Pellicane
Sales Execut ive
(848) 482- 4906 
kpellicane@hioscar.com 

Sarah Gala
Account  Consult ant
(623) 282- 4452 
sgala@hioscar.com

Rachel Ellison
Account  Consult ant
(928) 900- 3770
rellison@hioscar.com

Rachel Ellison
Account  Consult ant
(928) 900- 3770
rellison@hioscar.com

Rhonda Velez
Senior Sales Execut ive
(408) 694- 8550
rhonda@hioscar.com

Rachel Ellison
Account  Consult ant
(928) 900- 3770
rellison@hioscar.com

Dorot hy Roden
Account  Advisor
(480) 779- 8702
dorot hy@hioscar.com 

Erica Leclair
Account  Advisor
(602) 935- 9748 
eleclair@hioscar.com

Jon Bowman
Account  Advisor
(404) 590- 6434
jbowman@hioscar.com 

Jon Bowman
Account  Advisor
(404) 590- 6434
jbowman@hioscar.com 

Jon Bowman
Account  Advisor
(404) 590- 6434
jbowman@hioscar.com 

Erica Leclair
Account  Advisor
(602) 935- 9748 
eleclair@hioscar.com

Dorot hy Roden
Account  Advisor
(480) 779- 8702
dorot hy@hioscar.com 
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